
 
 

KINDERGARTEN – FRIDAY AM/PM Schedule for 2024-25 – 8:20am – 11:55am  

 

Thurs, Aug 29 
Staggered Entry – AM  
Staggered Entry – PM  

 

Friday, Feb 7 
 

AM Classes Attend 

Friday, Aug 30 

 

Staggered Entry – AM  
Staggered Entry – PM 

Friday, Feb 14 
Teachers’ Convention –No 
Classes 

Friday Sept 6 AM Classes Attend Friday, Feb 21 PM Classes Attend 

Friday, Sept 13 PM Classes Attend Friday, Feb 28 
Teacher Professional 
Development – No Classes 

Friday, Sept 20 AM Classes Attend Friday, March 7 AM Classes Attend 

Friday, Sept 27 
National Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation – No Classes 

Friday, March 14 PM Classes Attend 

Friday, Oct 4 PM Classes Attend Thurs, March 20 
Kindergarten Conferences – No 
Classes  

Friday, Oct 11 AM Classes Attend Friday, March 21 
Kindergarten Conferences – No 
Classes  

Friday, Oct 18 PM Classes Attend March 24 - 28  Spring Break – No Classes 

Friday, Oct 25 
Teacher Professional Development 
– No Classes  

Friday, April 4 AM Classes Attend 

Friday, Nov 1 AM Classes Attend Friday, April 11 PM Classes Attend 

Friday, Nov 8 
System Indigenous Education 
Professional Learning – No 
Classes  

Friday, April 18 Stat Holiday – No Classes 

Friday, Nov 15 PM Classes Attend Friday, April 25 AM Classes Attend 

Friday, Nov 22 AM Classes Attend Friday, May 2 PM Classes Attend 

Thurs, Nov 20 
Kindergarten Conferences – No 
Classes  

Friday, May 9 AM Classes Attend 

Friday, Nov 29 
Kindergarten Conferences – No 
Classes  

Friday, May 16 
Teacher Professional 
Development – No Classes 

Friday, Dec 6 PM Classes Attend Friday, May 23 PM Classes Attend 

Friday, Dec 13 AM Classes Attend Friday, May 30 AM Classes Attend 

Friday, Dec 20 PM Classes Attend Friday, June 6 No Kindergarten Class 

Friday, Dec 23 - Jan 5 Winter Break – No Classes Friday June 13 PM Classes Attend 

Friday, Jan 10 PM Classes Attend Friday, June 20 AM Classes Attend 

Friday, Jan 17 AM Classes Attend Thurs, June 26 No Kindergarten Class 

Friday, Jan 24 PM Classes Attend Friday, June 27 Organizational Day – No Classes 

 


